BC MEDICAL HEALTH OFFICERS

FRASER HEALTH AUTHORITY

Medical Health Officer

Health Services
Delivery Area (HSDA)

Address

Email

Phone

Fax

After Hours
On-Call #

#400 - 13450 102nd Ave

Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5

Dr. Elizabeth Brodkin (Chief) Fraser Central City Tower elizabeth.brodkin@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-7896 604-930-5414 604-527-4806
Surrey BC V3T 0H1
Berkley Pavillion
Dr. Mark Bigham (Tues/Thurs) Fraser 15476 Vine Avenue White mark.bigham@fraserhealth.ca 604-542-4050 604-930-5414
Rock V4B4M2
#400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Ariella Zbar Fraser Central City Tower Ariella.zbar@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-7875 604-930-5414
Surrey BC V3T 0H1
#400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Ingrid Tyler Fraser Central City Tower Ingrid.tyler@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-7890 604-930-5414
Surrey BC V3T 0H1
Berkley Pavillion
Dr. Emily Newhouse Fraser 15476 Vine Avenue White emily.newhouse@fraserhealth.ca 604-930-5405 ext: 765638 604-930-5414
Rock V4B4M2
#400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Maulik Baxi Fraser Central City Tower Maulik.Baxi@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-7893 604-930-5414
Surrey BC V3T 0H1
#400 - 13450 102nd Ave
Dr. Aamir Bharmal Fraser Central City Tower Aamir.Bharmal@fraserhealth.ca 604-930-5404 604-930-5414
Surrey BC V3T 0H1
INTERIOR HEALTH AUTHORITY
. ) Health Services . After Hours
Medical Health Officer Delivery Area (HSDA) Address Email Phone Fax On Call #
Dr. Sue Pollock (Interim Chief) Regional 505 Doyle Avenue sue.pollock@interiorhealth.ca 250-469-7070 ext: 12796 250-868-7826

Dr. Shobhit Maruti

East Kootenay

TBD

shobhit.maruti@interiorhealth.ca

778-583-1180

250-868-7826

o
=

. Karin Goodison

North Okanagan/Kootney Boundary

1440 14th Avenue
Vernon BC V1B 2T1

Karin.Goodison@interiorhealth.ca

250-212-3155

250-868-7826

Dr. Carol Fenton

Thompson Cariboo Shuswap

519 Columbia Street
Kamloops, BC V2C 2T8

Carol.Fenton@interiorhealth.ca

778-581-3425

250-868-7826

Dr. Fatemeh Sabet

South Okanagan

505 Doyle Avenue
Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5

Fatemeh.Sabet@interiorhealth.ca

250-258-2791

250-868-7826

D

al

Robert Parker (Casual)

Kelowna

505 Doyle Avenue
Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5

Robert.Parker@interiorhealth.ca

778-581-2165

250-868-7826

Dr. Silvina Mema

Central Okanagan

505 Doyle Avenue
Kelowna BC V1Y 0C5

silvina.mema@interiorhealth.ca

250-215-5779

250-868-7826
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BC MEDICAL HEALTH OFFICERS

NORTHERN HEALTH AUTHORITY

Vancouver BC V5Z 4C2

Medical Health Officer De:?\?;!t/hA?:z;V(iliZsls A) Address Email Phone Fax Agir:acl’luf
Dr. Jong Kim (Chief) Northern ﬁiﬁ%g%%%;oé)éh C;’j ss7 Jong Kim@northernhealth.ca 250-261-7235 250-262-4011 250(')5;?(;50700 -
VACANT - Dr. Raina Fumerton Acting [Northeast ﬁze:rgcizég K\j‘é”GmZ?\lt ] raina. fumerton@northernhealth.ca 250-631-4643 250-638-2393 2505’;?(;?700 -
Dr. Rakel Kling Northern Interior é?ﬁg:zseﬁg :"Efg‘i/eﬂ o rakel.kling@northernhealth.ca 250-645-3128 250-645-8095 250(')5;?(;50700 -
Dr. Andrew Gray Northern é?ﬁg:?sseg:g:\gglileZL AY2 andrew.gray@northernhealth.ca 778-349-4398 250-645-8095 250;;?(;[?0700 )
Dr. Raina Fumerton Northwest ﬁi:rzc?ezég K\?EIBUGmZ?\It 1 raina.fumerton@northernhealth.ca 250-631-4643 250-638-2393 250(—)5;?(;50700 .
Dr. Trevor Comeil Northern é?&::?;seg:g :‘gg‘ben o trevor.comeil@northernhealth.ca 250-261-7235 250-645-8095 2505’;?(;?700 -

VANCOUVER COASTAL HEALTH AUTHORITY

Medical Health Officer De:?\?:rl:/hA?s;V(iliZTD A) Address Email Phone Fax Agﬁrcl:-lacilu;s
Dr. Patty Daly (Chief) Vancouver \S/:'r:‘zoi?gr 2%1 \V/\;ezszgg)adway patty.daly@vch.ca 604-675-3918 604-731-2756 604-527-4893
Dr. Mark Lysyshyn Vancouver Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway |\ \vsyshyn@vch.ca 604-675-3878 604-675-3930

Dr. John Harding

Vancouver & Coast Garibaldi

Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway
Vancouver BC V5Z 4C2

John.Harding@vch.ca

604-875-4375

604-675-3930

9th Floor, 8100 Granville Ave

Vancouver BC V5Z 4C2

. i . . . = = = =
Dr. Meena Dawar Richmond Richmond BC V6Y 3T6 meena.dawar@vch.ca 604-233-5623 604-233-3198
Dr. Michael Schwandt Vancouver Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway | . 301 schwandt@veh.ca 604-875-4375 604-675-3930

5th Floor - 132 West Espanade,

Dr. Charmaine Enns

Vancouver Island

Courtenay BC VAN 1S4

charmaine.enns@islandhealth.ca

250-331-8591

250-331-8513

Dr. Alexandra Choi North Shore Vancouver North Vancouver BC V7M 1A2 alexandra.choi1@vch.ca 604-983-6701 604-731-2756
Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway
. . . -875- -675-
Dr. Althea Hayden Vancouver Vancouver BC V57 4C2 althea.hayden@vch.ca 604-675-3878 604-675-3930
VANCOUVER ISLAND HEALTH AUTHORITY
. ) Health Services . After Hours
Medical Health Officer Delivery Area (HSDA) Address Email Phone Fax On Call #
. . . South 1837 Fort Street . o
g S . @ . -519- -519- -800-204-
Dr. Richard Stanwick (Chief) Vancouver Island Victoria BC V&R 1J6 richard.stanwick@islandhealth.ca 250-519-3445 250-519-3441 1-800-204-6166
South 1837 Fort Street
. . . . i . = = = =
Dr. Murray Fyfe Vancouver Island Victoria BC V8R 1J6 murray.fyfe@islandhealth.ca 250-519-3411 250-519-3441
South 1837 Fort Street .
Dr. Dee Hoyano Vancouver Island Victoria BC V8R 1J6 dee.hoyano@islandhealth.ca 250-519-3406 250-519-3441
. . Central 3rd Floor, 6475 Metral Drive
. . ’ i . i i . - - - -
Dr. Michael Benusic Vancouver Island Nanaimo BC VOT 2L9 michael.benusic@islandhealth.ca 250-739-6304 250-755-3372
Dr. Shannon Waters Central 4th floor, RBHU 238 Government |¢, o waters@islandhealth.ca 250-737-2020 250-737-2008
Vancouver Island St
. Central 3rd Floor, 6475 Metral Drive
. . ’ Alli i . - - - -
Dr. Sandra Allison Vancouver Island Nanaimo BC VOT 2L9 Sandra.Allison@islandhealth.ca 250-755-7691 x 57579 250-755-3372
North 355 - 11th Street

Current as of: September 2021
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BC MEDICAL HEALTH OFFICERS

FIRST NATIONS HEALTH AUTHORITY

Medical Health Officer

Health Services
Delivery Area (HSDA)

Address

Email

Phone

Fax

After Hours
On-Call #

#507-100 Park Royal South

604 357-4554 or 1

V5T1A2, West Vancouver, BC

Dr. Shannon McDonald (A/CMO) TBD V5T1A2, West Vancouver, BC Shannon.Mcdonald@fnha.ca (604) 693-6507 604-913-2081 877 376-0691

Dr. Cornelia (Nel) Wieman TBD f,%%;g?vsaez; \F;gﬁgf\?::hm Nel.Wieman@fnha.ca (604) 693-6681 6049132081 [007 37000 or !
Dr. Helena Swinkels TED VST 12, West Vancouer, Bc__|Helena Swinkels@inha.ca (604) 661-3819 6049132081 |c7 o0 0eor
Dr. Kelsey Louie TED VST 12, West Vancouer, Be__|[lsevLouie@inha.ca (604) 910-0592 6049132081 |c7 o0 0eor
Dr. Unjali Malhotra TBD T A e oG |UniliMalhotra@fnha.co (604) 910-3587 604-913-2081 |02 3074554 or 1
Dr. Kamran Golmohammadi TBD #507-100 Park Royal South Kamran.Golmohammadi@fnha.ca (778) 583 4832 604-013-2081  |604 357-4554 or

877 376-0691

Current as of: September 2021
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